Qualitative Analysis Report

Data Filename  TOX21_301171_TMS.D Sample Name NCGC Tox21_301171 from N19 SP109717
Position 331 Instrument Name 5975C_MR
User Name Kirill Acq Method C1_28-0_2_520_mt384_sndv.M
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CAUTION, Low Concentration

Concentration 5-30% of expected value
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http://pubchem.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/summary/summary.cgi?sid=144211488

Qualitative Analysis Report

User S

pectra

Spectrum Source
Peak (1) in "+ TIC Scan"

x10 2

+ Scan (7.383-7.424 min, 8 Scans) TOX21_301171_TMS.D Subtract
63.0
78.0
58.0
45.0
29.0
73.0 91.9 147.9
35.0
14\‘-9 “\‘H‘ ‘\‘\ H“ \‘u“ \‘ ‘\H“\ ‘ Ll \10(?\9 12\11 L X \H‘ 1700 18%2\

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190
Counts vs. Mass-to-Charge (m/z)

Spectrum Source
Peak (2) in "+ TIC Scan"

x10 2
3.5

3,
2.5
2,
1.5 1
1
0.5

0

+ Scan (7.424-7.476 min, 10 Scans) TOX21_301171_TMS.D Subtract

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190
Counts vs. Mass-to-Charge (m/z)

Spectrum Source
Peak (3) in "+ TIC Scan"

x104 |+ Scan (7.482-7.574 min, 17 Scans) TOX21_301171_TMS.D Subtract
3 126.0
2.5
2,
1.5- 69.0
1 78.0 173.0
45.0 61.0
0.5 28.0
15.0 \‘\ 1 M ] 56\-?\ 1l 85.9 97\.0 ] 114.0 ‘ 157'9 188.0
20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190
Counts vs. Mass-to-Charge (m/z)
Agilent Technologies Page 2 of 4 Printed at: 12:11 PM on: 5/14/2014



Qualitative Analysis Report

Spectrum Source
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Spectrum Source
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